Apacard

Name

AMERICAN POOLPLAYERS ASSOCIATION, INC

8-Ball Classic Regional Roster

Skill Level

Apacard

Name

SKill Level

2025 Spring 707-Gulf States Regional 8-Ball

70130233
70109268
70742291
70701526
70708818
70102882
70710598
70704901
70732218
70709524
70733015
70712281
70707637
70704196
70732035
70703676
70704084
70103936
70703343
70702499
70705515
70107227
70704226
70712080
70104826
70702038
70709783
70715416
61715818
70716730
70716951
70732131
70114942
70709140
70717631
70731804
70730726
70707162
70704451
61700094
70702642
70133358
70710531
70716746
70102248
70704643
70703668
70704135

Bailey, Leon

Barbe, Michael
Barlow, Kristen
Begnaud, Ralph
Broussard Jr, Ronald
Bruno, Jeremy
Carpenter, Nick
Castille, Misty
Comeaux, Jeremy
Ellender, Darrell
Faul, Nikiya

Faul, Jason
Fontenot, Tyler
Foster, Shane
Goodwin, Donald
Hall, Robert
Hanks, Lesli
Hardouin, Michel
Hebert, Michelle
Hines, Avery
Hollier, Nicole
Horn, Jimmy
Hotard, Mark
Johnson, Bobby
Kazancioglu, Akin
Lewis, Trevon
Longrie, Steve
Melson Sr, David
Mendoza, Carlos
Michael, Tanya
Mouton, Oscar
Palombo Jr, Alfred
Paredes, Guillermo
Preston, Rebecca
Reaux, Cody
Rollins, Bryan
Rollins, Kendal
Romero, Duane
Romero Jr, Nicholas
Runyan, Ronald
Schexnayder, Joshua
Shipley, Travis
Smith, Percy
Thompson, Quentin
Thornton, Blair
Touchet, Sean
Viator, Joshua
Viator, Adam

Total Qualified Players: 48
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